- CRDB BANK SHAREHOLDING STRUCTURE AS SEPTEMBER 2021
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DANIDA INVESTMENT FUND
PSSSF PENSION FUND

Sub Total

548,067,648
346,761,028

894,828,676

21

13.3

34.3

- Above 1% and less than 10%
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NATIONAL SOCIAL SECURITY FUND - UGANDA

KIMBERLITE FRONTIER MASTER AFRICA FUND LP RCKM

BANQUE PICTET AND CIE SA A/C PATRICK SCHEGG
CHANGE GLOBAL FRONTIER MARKETS,LP FUND-CGPA
ABBAS EXPORT LTD

DUET AFRICA OPPORTUNITIES MASTER FUND IC
HANS AINGAYA MACHA

NATIONAL HEALTH INSURANCE FUND (NHIF)
BALVINDER SINGH VIRDI

CMG INVESTMENT LIMITED

Sub Total

196,456,402
113,050,049
50,754,057
48,066,540
45,000,000
37,583,840
32,764,200
32,040,040
30,987,668
29,330,971

616,033,767

4.3

1.9

1.8

1.7

1.4

1.3

1.2

1.2

1.1

23.5

14

More than 28,000 shareholders

Grand Total

1,100,976,141

2,611,838,584

42.2

100.0



